

Â

C.A.No. 6564 OF 2001  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
TEM NO.102 COURT No.4 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6564/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bhola Nath Sharma (Dead) by L.Rs. & Anr. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & Anr. Respondent (s)

( For cross objections and office report )  
With C.A.Nos. 6565/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
( For cross objections and office report )  
C.A.Nos. 6566-6567/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
C.A.Nos. 6568/2001 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
C.A.Nos.6569/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
C.A.Nos.6570/2001 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
C.A.No. 6572/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
( With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP )  
C.A.No.6573/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
( With appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP & c/delay in filing  
SLP and office report )

Date : 31/10/2001 This appeal/appeals was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)  
in CA 6564-6465 Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
for Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

In C.A. 6566-6570 &  
6572/2001 Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For UOI Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
for Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in CA 6564-65/2001 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

In CA 6573 Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For cross objectors Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.  
Mr. DN Goburdhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
C.A. Nos. 6564-65 and 6573/2001: Not today.@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. Nos. 6566-70 and 6572/2001:~@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Let the appearance be filed on behalf of Union of  
India within two weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master