

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6564 OF 2001

BHOLA NATH SHARMA(DEAD)BY LRS.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing of cross objections and office report)

With I.A. No.4 in Civil Appeal No.6565 of 2001

(For early hearing of cross objections and office report)

Date: 26/09/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

Mr. Yash Raj Singh Deora,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv. (N/P)

for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. D. Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master