

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6564-6565/2001

BHOLA NATH SHARMA(DEAD)BY LRS.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22025-22026 of 2001

Date: 08/05/2009 These Appeals/Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list during summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master